
Mon 19th February Tues 20th February Wed 21st February Thurs 22nd February Fri 23rd February 

Start of Term 4! 2.30pm Year 1 P/C’s 

Visit: Old & New Toys 

Topic 

100th Day Celebrations  8.45-9.10am Parents/Carers 

Reading in Class 

Mon 26th February Tues 27th February Wed 28th February  Thurs 29th February  

School Photos 2.30pm Year 1 P/C’s 

visiting (Old & New Toy 

Topic) 

   

    Fri 1st March 

     

Mon 4th March Tues 5th March Wed 6th March Thurs 7th March Fri 8th March 

 2.40pm Parent/

Carers Reading at 

Home Workshop 

 World Book Day AM—Girls Football Cele-

bration  

Mon 11th  March Tues 12th March Wed 13th  March Thurs 14th March Fri 15th March 

British Science Week 

 

  Parent/Carer Conference 

Meetings 

Red Nose Day 

Mon 18th March Tues 19th March Wed 20th March Thurs 21st March Fri 22nd March 

 

 

 

9.10am Hall Class 

Assembly (Hall Par-

ents/Carers Only) 

  Reception Classes Trip to 

Lower Stock Farm 

Mon 25th March Tues 26th March Wed 27th March Thurs 28th March Fri 31st March 

  

 

3.30pm FOSI Easter Fair End of Term 4!  

We return on Monday 15th 

April. 

Good Friday  

(School Closed) 

T4 March 2024 

T4 February 2024 


